

## Community Health Worker (CHW) Training Program Application Review Committee

## **Meeting Agenda - OPEN Session**

## May 11, 2021; 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Google hangout: meet.google.com/ujd-tdkz-nbs

Call in Line: 218-481-1754

PIN: 312 254 491 #

## Please note that a portion of this meeting will be a closed session.

- Welcome and Review Committee Roll Call Monica Spann, Chair
- 2. CHW Application Review Committee moves to the closed portions of this meeting to:
  - Review updated and additional materials for CHW Training Program J's accreditation application
  - Review updated and additional materials for CHW Training Program K's accreditation application
  - The Review Committee will return no later than 12:55 PM
- 3. Adjourn